

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) P/L of RCC pipe dia. 300 mm dia. across the road					
		13	7.50	= 97.50	98.50m
(16) P/E allocation and place identification board					1.00 no.
(17) Painting two coats including primer coat with enamel paint					
		6	2.5	2	6.15
				3.78	= 697.41m ²
(18) Planting of trees by the road sides					224.00 no.

Abstract of Cost					
N/b:- Const. of road from Nabal Shaker house to Hariharpur chandeshwar Rai Tola					
Agency:- Ranjeetpur Const. Pvt. Ltd.					
Boxing Canal Road Patna					
Aggt no:- 9 SBD of 2019-20					
D.O.S:- 07-09-2019					
D.O.C:- 06-09-2020 → 06-12-2020					
A.D.O.C:- 20/05/2021					
Abstract					
1/16) Setting out					
Benchmark					
		Qty.	3.21 Km (P-27)		
	@ Rs. 4403.42/Km			Rs. 14135=00	
1/16) Ref. Pillar/Burjecs					
		Qty.	3.21 Km (P-27)		
	@ Rs. 2037.91/Km			Rs. 6542=00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2) clearing & grubbing the road land etc.					
	Qty:-	1.966	1.4	(P-27)	
@ Rs. 49739.47/m ²					Rs. 97789=00
3) E/W in excavation in foundry					
	Qty:-	178.348	m ³	(P-27)	
@ Rs. 26.90/m ³					Rs. 46709=00
4) P/L PCC M15 in foundation					
	Qty:-	17.76	m ³	(P-27)	
@ Rs. 6561.22/m ³					Rs. 116529=00
5) Providing and laying PCC M20					
	Qty:-	183.66	m ³	(P-27)	
@ Rs. 7251.27/m ³					Rs. 1331768=00
6) Providing laying RCC 1000mm dia. NP3 hume pipe					
	Qty:-	45.00	m	(P-27)	
@ Rs. 3859.46/m					Rs. 173675=00
7) Excavation for roadways Box cutting					
	Qty:-	195.75	m ³	(P-27)	
@ Rs. 81.20/m ³					Rs. 15895=00
8) Construction of granular sub-base gr. I					
	Qty:-	1653.34	m ³	(P-28)	
@ Rs. 3054.51/m ³					Rs. 5050144=00
9) P/L S/C stone aggregate of specific size of WBM III					
	Qty:-	866.27	m ³	(P-28)	
		29.25	m ³	(P-31)	

Continuation
895.52 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 3716.00/m ³					Rs. 3327752 = 00
10/5 Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty. - 2428.20 (P-16)					
1907.775 (P-31)					
Qty. - 4335.975 m ³					Rs. 17832 = 00
@ Rs. 189.39/m ³					Rs. 821190 = 00
11/13 Providing laying PCC Pavement M20 grade					
Qty. - 582.86 m ³ (P-28)					
@ Rs. 8266.50/m ³					Rs. 4818212 = 00
12/4 Construction of embankment					
(a) 1000 m lead					
Qty. - 2302.38 m ³					
@ Rs. 187.51/m ³					Rs. 431719 = 00
(b) 100 m lead					
Qty. - 986.74 m ³					
@ Rs. 142.62/m ³					Rs. 140729 = 00
13/15 S/S/RCC M15 boundary pillar					
Qty. - 160.00 nos. (P-28)					
@ Rs. 544.57/m					Rs. 87131 = 00
14/22 S/S/R NHGSY intermediary board					
Qty. - 7.00 nos. (P-28)					
@ Rs. 11871.28/m ³					Rs. 83099 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/8 P/A primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS)					
Qty: - 8302.50 m ² (P-32)					
@ Rs. 51.85/m ²					Rs. 430485=00
16/9 P/A tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS)					
Qty: - 8302.50 m ² (P-33)					
@ Rs. 17.41/m ²					Rs. 144547=00
17/10 P/L and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material 20 mm thick					
Qty: - 8302.50 m ² (P-33)					
@ Rs. 239.51/m ²					Rs. 1988531=00
18/14(a) P/F Rcc 1/2 grade Kms. stone					
Qty: - 4.00 nos. (P-37)					
@ Rs. 2589.85/no.					Rs. 10359=00
19/14(b) P/F Rcc 1/2 grade 200mm stone					
Qty: - 14.00 nos. (P-37)					
@ Rs. 702.41/no.					Rs. 9834=00
20/16(a) P/F 600mm circular speed limit board					
Qty: - 12.00 nos. (P-37)					
@ Rs. 5649.34/no.					Rs. 67792=00
21/16(b) P/F 900mm equilateral triangle left/Right curve board					
Qty: - 8.00 nos. (P-37)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 6448.80/no					Rs. 515912.00
P/L of 60 mm x 450 mm rectangular sheet/ place board					
Qty. - 4.0 nos. (P-37)					
@ Rs. 5494.21/no					Rs. 21977.00
P/L of hot thermoplastic comp. 2.5 mm thick over BT surface					
Qty. - 446.00 m ² (P-37)					
@ Rs. 850.93/m ²					Rs. 379515.00
P/L of hot thermoplastic comp 2.5 mm thick over CC surface					
Qty. - 194.00 m ² (P-37)					
@ Rs. 947.57/m ²					Rs. 183829.00
P/L of RCC pipe duct 300 mm dia. across the road					
Qty. - 98.00 m (P-38)					
@ Rs. 947.34/m					Rs. 92839.00
P/E direction and place board					
Qty. - 2.00 no (P-38)					
@ Rs. 3585.46/no					Rs. 3585.00
Painting two coats including primer coat with emerald paint					
Qty. - 697.41 m ² (P-38)					
@ Rs. 105.98/m ²					Rs. 76004.00

Continuation

[illegible]